The property extends to a NIA of 1,384.74 sq m 
(14,900 sq ft).

69 marked car spaces providing a ratio of 1:216 sq ft.

Fully let to three strong covenants producing £245,500
pax.

ERV of £267,158 pax.

Recent lease renewal to Newstead Clarke evidences an
uplift in rental tone.

£2,550,000 (Two million five hundred and fifty thousand
pounds) is sought for the Freehold interest. An acquisition
at this level would reflect a net initial yield of 9.09% and a
reversionary yield of 9.85% after allowing for purchaser’s
costs of 6.43%.

LOCATION

Wolverhampton is a thriving regional city situated in the heart of the West